ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

11170

KARACHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

11170-E-6-7211 KHADIJA FAHAD
11170-E-7-7235 ZAINAB RAYHAN

11170-E-8-7250 MUHAMMAD ALI ASIM

11170-E-9-7263 SARA ADNAN
11170-E-10-7280 MINAL SHEIKH
11170-E-10-7281 AIMEN AMJAD

6
ICATS CRITERIA:

FAHAD MALIK

MUHAMMAD IDREES RAYHAN
MUHAMMAD ASIM

ADNAN MUZAFFAR
MUHAMMAD UMAIR

SYED AMIJAD ALl

90
90
90
90
90
90

74
78
79
70
70
70

82.22%
86.67%
87.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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