## **ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS**

CONTEST NAME:ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:11170INSTITUTION NAME:KARACHI PUBLIC SCHOOLCITY:KARACHIPROVINCE / REGION:SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
11170-Е-6-7211	KHADIJA FAHAD	FAHAD MALIK	6	90	74	82.22%
11170-E-7-7235	ZAINAB RAYHAN	MUHAMMAD IDREES RAYHAN	7	90	78	86.67%
11170-Е-8-7250	MUHAMMAD ALI ASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM	8	90	79	87.78%
11170-E-9-7263	SARA ADNAN	ADNAN MUZAFFAR	9	90	70	77.78%
11170-Е-10-7280	MINAL SHEIKH	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	10	90	70	77.78%
11170-E-10-7281	AIMEN AMJAD	SYED AMJAD ALI	10	90	70	77.78%

6

**ICATS CRITERIA:** 

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction